

Veganmayo 2,5kg



Product code	66424
EAN code	06406600664248
Selling unit	jar
Country of origin	Finland
Brand	Chipsters
Shelf life (days)	120
Net weight	2500 g
Nutritional claim	contains preservatives, free from eggs, free from gluten, free from lactose, free from soy, high sodium salt
Energy	1626 kJ (394 kcal)
Carbohydrate	7.9 g
Protein	0.2 g
Fat	40.2 g
Saturated fat	2.3 g
Salt	1.7 g
Sugar	5.4 g

Ingredient Statement

Water, rape seedoil, spice mix [sugar, modified starch (E1442, E1450), salt, preservatives (E202, E211), thickener (E415), aroma, rapeseed oil], vinegar, MUSTARD (water, MUSTARD SEED, isoglucose, salt, sugar, spices incl. ginger, black pepper, chili).

Allergen

Contains: Mustard or its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Storage 0 to +6°C.